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Greetings,

 

Please see below for an updated version of the timeline for the full analysis of National Monuments,

including sending a sheet of I/O inputs to Josh S for his analysis. I've also added this to our Google

Drive at National Monuments Review Data Call/PPA: "National Monuments Review 2017 - Gantt

Charts".

 

We can come up with a few different approaches to dividing the monuments up among a group of

authors. After Bears Ears and Grand Staircase (leaving out the marine monuments), we're left with 20

monuments. Grouping monuments by State and region we could try something like the following:

Author 
No. 

Location National Monument Managing
Agency

1 Arizona Grand Canyon-Parashant BLM, NPS

1 Arizona Ironwood Forest BLM

1 Arizona Sonoran Desert BLM

1 Arizona Vermilion Cliffs BLM

2 California Berryessa Snow Mountain USFS,
BLM

2 California Carrizo Plain BLM

2 California Mojave Trails BLM

2 California Sand to Snow BLM,
USFS

3 California Giant Sequoia USFS

3 California San Gabriel Mountains USFS

3 Nevada Basin and Range BLM

3 Nevada Gold Butte BLM

4 Idaho Craters of the Moon NPS, BLM
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4 Montana Upper Missouri River Breaks BLM

4 Oregon Cascade Siskiyou (BLM?)

4 Washington Hanford Reach FWS, DOE

5 Colorado Canyons of the Ancients BLM

5 New Mexico Organ Mountains-Desert 
Peaks

BLM

5 New Mexico Río Grande del Norte BLM

5 Maine Katahdin Woods and Waters NPS

Utah Bears Ears BLM,
USFS

Utah Grand Staircase-Escalante BLM

Timeline for Full Report

 

Task 

No. 

Task Name Start Date End Date Duration

(weekdays)

1 PPA develops data call Mon 5/8/2017 Mon 5/8/2017 1

2 Randy B sends data call Thu 5/11/2017 Thu 5/11/2017 1

3 Bureaus respond to data call Thu 5/11/2017 Fri 6/2/2017 17

4 PPA analyzes data Fri 6/2/2017 Wed 6/14/2017 9

5 PPA sends I/O inputs to Josh 
S; Josh's anls

Fri 6/9/2017 Fri 6/16/2017 6

6 PPA writes draft report Wed 6/14/2017 Mon 7/3/2017 14

7 Holiday Tue 7/4/2017 Tue 7/4/2017 1

8 PPA-internal review of draft 
report

Wed 7/5/2017 Fri 7/7/2017 3

9 PPA updates draft report Mon 7/10/2017 Fri 7/14/2017 5
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10 PPA delivers draft report to 
Randy

Fri 7/14/2017 Fri 7/14/2017 1

11 Randy & co. review and 
comment on draft

Fri 7/14/2017 Fri 7/21/2017 6

12 PPA receives comments on
draft report

Fri 7/21/2017 Fri 7/21/2017 1

13 PPA addresses comments in
draft final report

Fri 7/21/2017 Fri 7/28/2017 6

14 PPA delivers draft final report
to Randy

Fri 7/28/2017 Fri 7/28/2017 1
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